
京王堀之内駅・中央大学コース 

 

 1 便 2 便 3 便 4 便 5 便 6 便 7 便 8 便 9 便 10 便 11 便 12 便 13 便 

教習所発 6:56 7:56 8:56 9:56 10:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:56 17:56 19:05 20:05 

① 平山 2 丁目ﾊﾞｽ停 7:01 8:01 9:01 10:01 11:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01 18:01 

教
習
所
か
ら
の
送
り
の
み

 

教
習
所
か
ら
の
送
り
の
み

 

② 平山城址公園入口ﾊﾞｽ停 7:02 8:02 9:02 10:02 11:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 

③ 東京薬科大 7:04 8:04 9:04 10:04 11:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:04 

④ ｺｽﾓ石油 GS 先 7:08 8:08 9:08 10:08 11:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:08 

⑤ 日高ｸﾘﾆｯｸ 7:11 8:11 9:11 10:11 11:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:11 18:11 

⑥ 堀之内駅 車検館向い 7:14 8:14 9:14 10:14 11:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14 18:14 

⑦ 大栗川ｾﾌﾞﾝｲﾚﾌﾞﾝ 向い 7:16 8:16 9:16 10:16 11:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:16 18:16 

⑧ 東中野ﾌｧﾐﾘｰﾏｰﾄ 7:18 8:18 9:18 10:18 11:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:18 18:18 

⑨ 堰場交差点 7:20 8:20 9:20 10:20 11:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20 

⑩ ﾓﾉﾚｰﾙ通りﾌｧﾐﾘｰﾏｰﾄ 7:21 8:21 9:21 10:21 11:21 13:21 14:21 15:21 16:21 17:21 18:21 

⑪ 高昇ﾌﾟﾗﾝﾆﾝｸﾞ 7:21 8:21 9:21 10:21 11:21 13:21 14:21 15:21 16:21 17:21 18:21 

⑫ 中大西門ｸﾞﾗｳﾝﾄﾞ側 7:23 8:23 9:23 10:23 11:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:23 18:23 

⑬ 上程久保ﾊﾞｽ停 先 7:24 8:24 9:24 10:24 11:24 13:24 14:24 15:24 16:24 17:24 18:24 

⑭ 程久保 5 丁目ﾊﾞｽ停 7:25 8:25 9:25 10:25 11:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 18:25 

⑮ 平山 3 丁目東ﾊﾞｽ停 7:26 8:26 9:26 10:26 11:26 13:26 14:26 15:26 16:26 17:26 18:26 

⑯ たちばな公園ﾊﾞｽ停 7:26 8:26 9:26 10:26 11:26 13:26 14:26 15:26 16:26 17:26 18:26 

⑰ 中大南平寮 7:28 8:28 9:28 10:28 11:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:28 18:28 

⑱ 七生中学校ﾊﾞｽ停 7:29 8:29 9:29 10:29 11:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:29 17:29 18:29 

⑲ 一番橋ﾊﾞｽ停 7:30 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 

⑳ ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟﾎｰﾑ豊かな里 7:32 8:32 9:32 10:32 11:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32 18:32 

㉑ ｸﾘｴｲﾄ 日野豊田店 7:33 8:33 9:33 10:33 11:33 13:33 14:33 15:33 16:33 17:33 18:33 

教習所着 7:41 8:41 9:41 10:41 11:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:41 

 

平日 



 

 

 1 便 2 便 3 便 4 便 5 便 6 便 7 便 8 便 9 便 10 便 11 便 12 便 

教習所発 6:56 7:56 8:56 9:56 10:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:56 17:56 19:05 

① 平山 2 丁目ﾊﾞｽ停 7:01 8:01 9:01 10:01 11:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01 

教
習
所
か
ら
の
送
り
の
み

 

教
習
所
か
ら
の
送
り
の
み

 

② 平山城址公園入口ﾊﾞｽ停 7:02 8:02 9:02 10:02 11:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 

③ 東京薬科大 7:04 8:04 9:04 10:04 11:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 

④ ｺｽﾓ石油 GS 先 7:08 8:08 9:08 10:08 11:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 

⑤ 日高ｸﾘﾆｯｸ 7:11 8:11 9:11 10:11 11:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:11 

⑥ 堀之内駅 車検館向い 7:14 8:14 9:14 10:14 11:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14 

⑦ 大栗川ｾﾌﾞﾝｲﾚﾌﾞﾝ 向い 7:16 8:16 9:16 10:16 11:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:16 

⑧ 東中野ﾌｧﾐﾘｰﾏｰﾄ 7:18 8:18 9:18 10:18 11:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:18 

⑨ 堰場交差点 7:20 8:20 9:20 10:20 11:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 

⑩ ﾓﾉﾚｰﾙ通りﾌｧﾐﾘｰﾏｰﾄ 7:21 8:21 9:21 10:21 11:21 13:21 14:21 15:21 16:21 17:21 

⑪ 高昇ﾌﾟﾗﾝﾆﾝｸﾞ 7:21 8:21 9:21 10:21 11:21 13:21 14:21 15:21 16:21 17:21 

⑫ 中大西門ｸﾞﾗｳﾝﾄﾞ側 7:23 8:23 9:23 10:23 11:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:23 

⑬ 上程久保ﾊﾞｽ停 先 7:24 8:24 9:24 10:24 11:24 13:24 14:24 15:24 16:24 17:24 

⑭ 程久保 5 丁目ﾊﾞｽ停 7:25 8:25 9:25 10:25 11:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 

⑮ 平山 3 丁目東ﾊﾞｽ停 7:26 8:26 9:26 10:26 11:26 13:26 14:26 15:26 16:26 17:26 

⑯ たちばな公園ﾊﾞｽ停 7:26 8:26 9:26 10:26 11:26 13:26 14:26 15:26 16:26 17:26 

⑰ 中大南平寮 7:28 8:28 9:28 10:28 11:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:28 

⑱ 七生中学校ﾊﾞｽ停 7:29 8:29 9:29 10:29 11:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:29 17:29 

⑲ 一番橋ﾊﾞｽ停 7:30 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 

⑳ ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟﾎｰﾑ豊かな里 7:32 8:32 9:32 10:32 11:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32 

㉑ ｸﾘｴｲﾄ 日野豊田店 7:33 8:33 9:33 10:33 11:33 13:33 14:33 15:33 16:33 17:33 

教習所着 7:41 8:41 9:41 10:41 11:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41 

 

 

土曜・祝日 



 

 

 1 便 2 便 3 便 4 便 5 便 6 便 7 便 8 便 9 便 10 便 11 便 

教習所発 6:56 7:56 8:56 9:56 10:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:56 17:56 

① 平山 2 丁目ﾊﾞｽ停 7:01 8:01 9:01 10:01 11:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 

教
習
所
か
ら
の
送
り
の
み

 

教
習
所
か
ら
の
送
り
の
み

 

② 平山城址公園入口ﾊﾞｽ停 7:02 8:02 9:02 10:02 11:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 

③ 東京薬科大 7:04 8:04 9:04 10:04 11:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 

④ ｺｽﾓ石油 GS 先 7:08 8:08 9:08 10:08 11:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 

⑤ 日高ｸﾘﾆｯｸ 7:11 8:11 9:11 10:11 11:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:11 

⑥ 堀之内駅 車検館向い 7:14 8:14 9:14 10:14 11:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 

⑦ 大栗川ｾﾌﾞﾝｲﾚﾌﾞﾝ 向い 7:16 8:16 9:16 10:16 11:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 

⑧ 東中野ﾌｧﾐﾘｰﾏｰﾄ 7:18 8:18 9:18 10:18 11:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 

⑨ 堰場交差点 7:20 8:20 9:20 10:20 11:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 

⑩ ﾓﾉﾚｰﾙ通りﾌｧﾐﾘｰﾏｰﾄ 7:21 8:21 9:21 10:21 11:21 13:21 14:21 15:21 16:21 

⑪ 高昇ﾌﾟﾗﾝﾆﾝｸﾞ 7:21 8:21 9:21 10:21 11:21 13:21 14:21 15:21 16:21 

⑫ 中大西門ｸﾞﾗｳﾝﾄﾞ側 7:23 8:23 9:23 10:23 11:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:23 

⑬ 上程久保ﾊﾞｽ停 先 7:24 8:24 9:24 10:24 11:24 13:24 14:24 15:24 16:24 

⑭ 程久保 5 丁目ﾊﾞｽ停 7:25 8:25 9:25 10:25 11:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 

⑮ 平山 3 丁目東ﾊﾞｽ停 7:26 8:26 9:26 10:26 11:26 13:26 14:26 15:26 16:26 

⑯ たちばな公園ﾊﾞｽ停 7:26 8:26 9:26 10:26 11:26 13:26 14:26 15:26 16:26 

⑰ 中大南平寮 7:28 8:28 9:28 10:28 11:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 

⑱ 七生中学校ﾊﾞｽ停 7:29 8:29 9:29 10:29 11:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:29 

⑲ 一番橋ﾊﾞｽ停 7:30 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 

⑳ ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟﾎｰﾑ豊かな里 7:32 8:32 9:32 10:32 11:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 

㉑ ｸﾘｴｲﾄ 日野豊田店 7:33 8:33 9:33 10:33 11:33 13:33 14:33 15:33 16:33 

教習所着 7:41 8:41 9:41 10:41 11:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 

 

日曜 


